Monthly Permits Issued Report

- Permit Number Date Issued m Roll Number Legal Description | Type of Construction | ConstructionType G ::ZWork m Construction Value

panviary | ______________ . | . | . | | |

PRACDW20220001152  01/05/2023 All Other Areas 4242000010025000000 808116 24TH SDR CON 10 PT LOT 24 RP  Accessory Dwelling 664 - Accessory 44 Issued - Const. Started $100,000.00
16R2916 Dwelling/Apartment
PART 1
PRADD20220001098 01/13/2023 All Other Areas 4242000013011200000 355293 BLUE MTNS- CON 12 PT LOT 5RP Addition 110 - Single House, 277 Issued Conditional $300,000.00
EUPHRASIA TWLN 16R5101 single detached home,
PART 1 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20220001153 01/11/2023 All Other Areas 4242000005181000000 596224 4TH LINE CON 5 E PT LOT 19 Addition 110 - Single House, 21 Issued $120,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20230000025 01/17/2023 All Other Areas 4242000010009200000 688065 18TH SIDEROAD CON 10 PT LOT 19 RP  Addition 110 - Single House, 45 Issued $50,000.00
16R6387 single detached home,
PARTS 1 TO 7 SUBJ TO bungalow, linked home
ONTARIO (linked at
HYDRO EASE PARTS 3,5
&7
PRADD20230000048 01/24/2023 Craigleith 4242000006256480000 100 ALTA RD PLAN 1126 LOT 24 Addition 110 - Single House, 121 Issued $750,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRDG20220000944 01/26/2023 Clarksburg 4242000012202000000 115 HILLCREST DRIVE PLAN 113 N PT LOT 62 Detached Garage 661 - Accessory 56 Issued $300,000.00
HILLCREST DR Building, Garage
PRDW20220001140 01/19/2023 Thornbury West 4242000018051020000 220 VICTORIA ST S PLAN THORNBURY PT  Dwelling 110 - Single House, 362 Issued $700,000.00
PARK single detached home,
LOT 5 NE DUNCAN ST bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRDW20230000004 01/11/2023 Lora Bay 4242000015320720000 117 SLADDEN COURT - PLAN 16M83 BLK 39 Dwelling 335 - Row House - 248 Issued $394,350.00
BLK A, UNIT 1 Condominium
PRDW20230000005 01/11/2023 Lora Bay 4242000015320720000 117 SLADDEN COURT - PLAN 16M83 BLK 39 Dwelling 335 - Row House - 229 Issued $365,850.00
BLK A, UNIT 2 Condominium
PRDW20230000006 01/11/2023 Lora Bay 4242000015320720000 117 SLADDEN COURT - PLAN 16M83 BLK 39 Dwelling 335 - Row House - 229 Issued $365,850.00

BLK A, UNIT 3

Condominium



PRDW20230000007

PRDW20230000008

PRDW20230000009

PRDW20230000010

PRDW20230000011

PRDW20230000012

PRDW20230000013

PRDW20230000014

PRDW20230000015

PRDW20230000016

PRDW20230000023

PRFB20220001157

01/11/2023

01/11/2023

01/12/2023

01/12/2023

01/12/2023

01/12/2023

01/16/2023

01/16/2023

01/16/2023

01/16/2023

01/16/2023

01/23/2023

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Clarksburg

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000012077010000

117 SLADDEN COURT -
BLK A, UNIT 4

117 SLADDEN COURT -
BLK A, UNIT 5

117 SLADDEN COURT -
BLK B, UNIT 6

117 SLADDEN COURT -
BLK B, UNIT 7

117 SLADDEN COURT -
BLK B, UNIT 8

117 SLADDEN COURT -
BLK B, UNIT 9

117 SLADDEN COURT -
BLK C, UNIT 10

117 SLADDEN COURT -
BLK C, UNIT 11

117 SLADDEN COURT -
BLK C, UNIT 12

117 SLADDEN COURT -
BLK C, UNIT 13

117 SLADDEN COURT -
BLK C, UNIT 14

101 FAIRCREST LANE

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 1073 LOT 1

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Finished Basement

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

246 Issued

297 Issued

248 Issued

229 Issued

229 Issued

248 Issued

246 Issued

229 Issued

229 Issued

229 Issued

246 Issued

51 Issued

Monthly Permits Issued Report

$365,850.00

$394,350.00

$394,350.00

$365,850.00

$365,850.00

$394,350.00

$394,350.00

$365,850.00

$365,850.00

$365,850.00

$394,350.00

$17,000.00



PRFB20220001174

PRFB20230000002

PRFB20230000026

PRFB20230000043

PRPP20220000479

PRREN20220001149

PRREN20230000056

PRSS20230000019

PRSS20230000020

PRSS20230000049

PRSSN20220001114

PRSSN20220001141

01/03/2023

01/04/2023

01/10/2023

01/20/2023

01/18/2023

01/10/2023

01/31/2023

01/19/2023

01/19/2023

01/23/2023

01/03/2023

01/19/2023

Camperdown

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Thornbury East

All Other Areas

Craigleith

Craigleith

Camperdown

Camperdown

Thornbury West

4242000006486910000

4242000003014730000

4242000002131130000

4242000003014560000

4242000006271440000

4242000016003170000

4242000013025000000

4242000003330000000

4242000003329030000

4242000011039120000

4242000011106000000

4242000018051020000

155 ROSIE ST

110 CATTAIL CRES

286 YELLOW BIRCH

CRES

149 SPRINGSIDE CRES

192 ALTA ROAD

1 WICKENS LN

355639 BLUE MTNS-

EUPHRASIA TL

112 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL

114 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL

141 WOODLAND PARK
ROAD

139 BAYVIEW AVENUE

220 VICTORIA ST S

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
79

PLAN 16M69 LOT 73

PLAN 16M57 LOT 11

PLAN 16M69 LOT 56

PLAN 1127 LOT 31

PLAN 1101 LOT 18

CON 12 N PT LOT 10

PLAN 824 PT LOT 31 RP
16R849
PART 2

PLAN 824 PT LOT 31 RP
16R849
PART 1

PLAN 925 LOT 12

PLAN 440 LOT 21

PLAN THORNBURY PT
PARK
LOT 5 NE DUNCAN ST

Finished Basement

Finished Basement

Finished Basement

Finished Basement

Private Pool

Renovations

Renovations

Site Services

Site Services

Site Services

Sewage System New

Sewage System New

330 - Row House,
garden home, town
house, carriage home,
quadrex

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

62 Issued

120 Issued

75 Issued

100 Issued

22 Issued

13 Issued

259 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

15 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

Monthly Permits Issued Report

$61,900.00

$100,000.00

$60,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$200,000.00

$375,000.00

$14,000.00

$14,000.00

$3,500.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00



Monthly Permits Issued Report

Total Number of Permits Issued: 34

Total Construction Value: $8,658,300.00



