Monthly Permits Issued Report

Permit Number	Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
PRACDW20220001152	01/05/2023	All Other Areas	4242000010025000000	808116 24TH SDR	CON 10 PT LOT 24 RP 16R2916 PART 1	Accessory Dwelling	664 - Accessory Dwelling/Apartment	44 Issued - Const. Started		\$100,000.00
PRADD20220001098	01/13/2023	All Other Areas	4242000013011200000	355293 BLUE MTNS- EUPHRASIA TWLN	CON 12 PT LOT 5 RP 16R5101 PART 1	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	277 Issued Conditional		\$300,000.00
PRADD20220001153	01/11/2023	All Other Areas	4242000005181000000	596224 4TH LINE	CON 5 E PT LOT 19	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at			\$120,000.00
PRADD20230000025	01/17/2023	All Other Areas	4242000010009200000		CON 10 PT LOT 19 RP 16R6387 PARTS 1 TO 7 SUBJ TO ONTARIO HYDRO EASE PARTS 3,5 & 7	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at			\$50,000.00
PRADD20230000048	01/24/2023	Craigleith	4242000006256480000	100 ALTA RD	PLAN 1126 LOT 24	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	121 Iss	ued	\$750,000.00
PRDG20220000944	01/26/2023	Clarksburg	4242000012202000000	115 HILLCREST DRIVE	PLAN 113 N PT LOT 62 HILLCREST DR	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	56 Iss	ued	\$300,000.00
PRDW20220001140	01/19/2023	Thornbury West	4242000018051020000		PLAN THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 5 NE DUNCAN ST	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at			\$700,000.00
PRDW20230000004	01/11/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000	117 SLADDEN COURT - BLK A, UNIT 1	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	248 Iss	ued	\$394,350.00
PRDW20230000005	01/11/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000	117 SLADDEN COURT - BLK A, UNIT 2	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	229 Issued		\$365,850.00
PRDW20230000006	01/11/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000	117 SLADDEN COURT - BLK A, UNIT 3	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	229 Iss	ued	\$365,850.00

Monthly Permits Issued Report

PRDW20230000007	01/11/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000	117 SLADDEN COURT - BLK A, UNIT 4	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	246 Issued	\$365,850.00
PRDW20230000008	01/11/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000	117 SLADDEN COURT - BLK A, UNIT 5	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	297 Issued	\$394,350.00
PRDW20230000009	01/12/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000	117 SLADDEN COURT - BLK B, UNIT 6	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	248 Issued	\$394,350.00
PRDW20230000010	01/12/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000	117 SLADDEN COURT - BLK B, UNIT 7	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	229 Issued	\$365,850.00
PRDW20230000011	01/12/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000	117 SLADDEN COURT - BLK B, UNIT 8	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	229 Issued	\$365,850.00
PRDW20230000012	01/12/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000	117 SLADDEN COURT - BLK B, UNIT 9	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	248 Issued	\$394,350.00
PRDW20230000013	01/16/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000	117 SLADDEN COURT - BLK C, UNIT 10	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	246 Issued	\$394,350.00
PRDW20230000014	01/16/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000	117 SLADDEN COURT - BLK C, UNIT 11	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	229 Issued	\$365,850.00
PRDW20230000015	01/16/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000	117 SLADDEN COURT - BLK C, UNIT 12	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	229 Issued	\$365,850.00
PRDW20230000016	01/16/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000	117 SLADDEN COURT - BLK C, UNIT 13	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	229 Issued	\$365,850.00
PRDW20230000023	01/16/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015320720000	117 SLADDEN COURT - BLK C, UNIT 14	PLAN 16M83 BLK 39	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	246 Issued	\$394,350.00
PRFB20220001157	01/23/2023	Clarksburg	4242000012077010000	101 FAIRCREST LANE	PLAN 1073 LOT 1	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	51 Issued	\$17,000.00

Monthly Permits Issued Report

PRFB20220001174	01/03/2023	Camperdown	4242000006486910000	155 ROSIE ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 79	Finished Basement	330 - Row House, garden home, town house, carriage home, quadrex	62 Issu	ied	\$61,900.00
PRFB20230000002	01/04/2023	Craigleith	4242000003014730000	110 CATTAIL CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 73	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	120 Issu	ied	\$100,000.00
PRFB20230000026	01/10/2023	Craigleith	4242000002131130000	286 YELLOW BIRCH CRES	PLAN 16M57 LOT 11	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	75 Issu	ied	\$60,000.00
PRFB20230000043	01/20/2023	Craigleith	4242000003014560000	149 SPRINGSIDE CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 56	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	100 Issu	ied	\$50,000.00
PRPP20220000479	01/18/2023	Craigleith	4242000006271440000	192 ALTA ROAD	PLAN 1127 LOT 31	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	22 Issu	ied	\$50,000.00
PRREN20220001149	01/10/2023	Thornbury East	4242000016003170000	1 WICKENS LN	PLAN 1101 LOT 18	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	13 Issu	ied	\$200,000.00
PRREN20230000056	01/31/2023	All Other Areas	4242000013025000000	355639 BLUE MTNS- EUPHRASIA TL	CON 12 N PT LOT 10	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	259 Issu	ied	\$375,000.00
PRSS20230000019	01/19/2023	Craigleith	4242000003330000000	112 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL	PLAN 824 PT LOT 31 RP 16R849 PART 2	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issu	ied	\$14,000.00
PRSS20230000020	01/19/2023	Craigleith	4242000003329030000	114 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL	PLAN 824 PT LOT 31 RP 1 16R849 PART 1	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issu	ied	\$14,000.00
PRSS20230000049	01/23/2023	Camperdown	4242000011039120000	141 WOODLAND PARK ROAD	PLAN 925 LOT 12	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	15 Issu	ied	\$3,500.00
PRSSN20220001114	01/03/2023	Camperdown	4242000011106000000	139 BAYVIEW AVENUE	PLAN 440 LOT 21	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issu	ied	\$50,000.00
PRSSN20220001141	01/19/2023	Thornbury West	4242000018051020000	220 VICTORIA ST S	PLAN THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 5 NE DUNCAN ST	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issu	ied	\$50,000.00

	Monthly Permits Issued Report	
Total Number of Permits Issued:		34
Total Construction Value:		\$8,658,300.00